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VALUE OF IMPORTS UNDER PREFERENTIAL TARIFF, &c—Continued. 

Articles. 

Iron and steel and manufactures of—Con. 
Skelp iron or steel, sheared or rolled in 

grooves 
Tubing, all kinds I 
Steel in bars, bands, hoops, scroll or 

strips, sheets or plates, &c 
Iron or steel, scrap 
Pen-knives, jack-knives, pocket-knives 
Table cutlery, all kinds 
All other cutlery 
Guns, rifles, muskets, &c 
Needles 
Tools, hand or machine 
All other articles 

1903. 

Value. 

Total, iron and steel. 

Jellies, jams and pieserves 
Jewellery 
Lead and manufactures of 
Leather and manufactures of 
Machine card clothing 
Mats, rugs, including door and carriage.: 
Metal and manufactures of 
Mineral substances 
Mineral and aerated water 
Musical instruments 
Mustard, ground 
Oils—Castor 

Flaxseed or linseed, raw or boiled.. 
Other oils 

Oiled silk and cloth, &c 
Oil-cloth . 
Spectacles, eye-glasses and parts of, opti­

cal instruments 
Paints and colours 
Paper and manufactures of 
Pencils, lead, in wood or otherwise 
Pens, penholders and rulers of all kinds.. 
Pickles 
Pocket books, purses, &c 
Post office parcels 
Precious stones, polished, bui not set 
Provisions— 

Canned meats 
Extracts of meats 
Other provisions 

Railway or travelling rugs, &c 
Ribbons 
Sauces and catsups 
Seeds 
Silks and manufactures of— 

Fabrics 
Handkerchiefs 
Clothing 
Sewing and embroidery silk 
Velvets and velveteens, plush fabrics... 

All other articles 

Total, silks, &c 

118,176 
193,770 

128,423 
182,021 
80,778 
198,690 
69,560 
30,399 
32,441 
47,713 

994,494 

6,818,493 

69,284 
47,919 
70,712 

306,388 
36,035 
89,003 
94,185 
22,539 
6,906 
8,134 

73,363 
47,566 

268,397 
40,437 
13,348 

451,118 

14,382 
235,904 
381,049 
3,447 

24,817 
133,126 
11,878 
86,585 
41,149 

5,633 
6,301 
3,671 
36,940 
51,083 
47,496 
3,640 

400,581 
35,278 
118,618 
21,660 
147,706 
46,071 

Dutv. 

3,939 
21,481 

4,281 
19,863 
16,156 
39,738 
13,912 
6,080 
6,488 
9,543 

147,325 

1904. 

Value 

690,810 

21,434 
9,584 
9,808 
37,385 
6,006 

20,768 
16.040 
3,331 
921 

1,467 
12,247 
6,342 
44,733 
5,158 
2,670 

90,224 

2,398 
18,696 
73,104 

574 
4,137 

31,064 
2,376 
18,820 
2,743 

939 
1,050 
309 

7,388 
11,920 
11,083 

291 

80,116 
8,232 

27,678 
3,610 
29,541 
8,723 

134,841 
117,962 

174,338 
160.310 
106,682 
219,728 
65,067 
35,059 
47,210 
40,580 

1,025,154 

6,010,689 

769,914 i 157,900 

80,000 
64,335 
130,874 
355,687 
18,341 
138,062 
135,675 
23,297 
5,312 
10,682 
84,650 
31,387 
247,384 
34,910 
14,746 

570,289 

19,299 
206,932 
470,564 
7,044 

34,605 
172,874 
21.915 
104,662 
19,209 

2,767 
6,333 
3,821 
51,292 
63,490 
58,855 
5,492 

365,400 
35,002 
138,676 
22,967 
156,439 
63,116 

Juty. 

4,495 
12,648 

5,811 
6,757 

21,336 
43,946 
13,013 
7,012 
9,442 
8,116 

173,807 

732,566 

24,451 
12,867 
17,096 
43.361 
3,057 
32,215 
23,696 
3,538 
708 

1,869 
14,108 
4,185 
41,231 
4,532 
2,949 

114,058 

3,231 
16,129 
92,356 
1,174 
5,768 

40,338 
4,383 
22,877 
1,281 

461 
1,055 
409 

10,258 
14,814 
13,733 

501 

72,721 
8,167 

32,358 
3,828 
31,288 
12,028 

781,600 ; 160,390 


