VALUE OF IMPORTS UNDER PREFERENTIAL TARIFF, &c.-Continued.

Articles.	1903.		1904.	
	Value.	Duty.	Value	Duty.
Iron and steel and manufactures of-Con. Skelp iron or steel, sheared or rolled in	8	\$	8	8
grooves	118,176	3,939	134,841	4,495
Tubing, all kinds	193,770	21,481	117,962	12,648
Steel in bars, bands, hoops, scroll or	100 400	4 901	171 990	E 011
strips, sheets or plates, &c	128,423	4,281	$174,338 \\ 160,310$	5,811
Iron or steel, scrap	482,021 80,778	$19,863 \\ 16,156$	106,682	6,757 21,336
Pen-knives, jack-knives, pocket-knives.	198,690	39,738	219,728	43,946
Table cutlery, all kinds All other cutlery	69,560	13,912	65,067	13,013
Guns, rifles, muskets, &c	30,399	6.080	35,059	7,012
Needles	32,441	6,488	47,210	9,442
Tools, hand or machine	47,713	9,543	40,580	8,116
All other articles	994,494	147,325	1,025,154	173,807
Total, iron and steel	6,818,493	690,810	6,010,689	732,566
Jellies, jams and preserves	69,284	21,434	80,000	24,451
Jewellery	47,919	9,584	64,335	12,867
Lead and manufactures of	70,712	9,808	130,874	17,096
Leather and manufactures of	306,388 36,035	37,385 6,006	355,687 18,341	43,361 3,057
Machine card clothing Mats, rugs, including door and carriage.	89,003	20,768	138,062	32,215
Mats, rugs, including door and carriage.	94,185	16.040	135,675	23,696
Mineral substances	22,539	3,331	23,297	3,538
Mineral and aerated water	6,906	921	5,312	708
Musical instruments.	8,134	1,467	10,682	1,869
Mustard, ground	73,363	12,247	84,650	14,108
Oils—Castor	47,566	6,342	31,387	4,185
Flaxseed or linseed, raw or boiled.	268.397	44,733	247,384	41,231
Other oils	40,437	5,158	34,910	4,532
Oiled silk and cloth, &c	13,348	2,670	14,746	2,949
Oil-cloth	451,118	90,224	570,289	114,058
cal instruments	14,382	2,398	19,299	3,231
Paints and colours	235,904	18,696	206,932	16,129
Paper and manufactures of	381,049	73,104	470,564	92,356
Pencils, lead, in wood or otherwise	3,447	574	7,044	1,174
Pens, penholders and rulers of all kinds	1 24,817	4,137	34,605	5,765
Pickles	133,126	31,064 2,376	172,874	40,335
Pocket books, purses, &c Post office parcels	11,878 86,585	18,820	21,915 104,662	4,383 22,877
Precious stones, polished, but not set	41,149	2,743	19,209	1,281
Provisions—	11,110	2,140	10,200	1,201
Canned meats	5,633	939	2,767	461
Extracts of meats	6,301	1,050	6,333	1,055
Other provisions	3,671	309	3,821	409
Railway or travelling rugs, &c	36,940	7,388	51,292	10,258
Ribbons	51,083	11,920	63,490	14,814
Sauces and catsups	47,496	11,083	58,855	13,733
Seeds	3,640	291	5,492	501
Silks and manufactures of-	100 001	00 110	905 100	70 834
Fabrics.	400,581	80,116	365,400	72,721
Handkerchiefs	$35,278 \\ 118,618$	8,232 27,678	35,002 138,676	8,167 32,358
Clothing Sewing and embroidery silk	21,660	3,610	22,967	3,828
Velvets and velveteens, plush fabrics	147,706	29,541	156,439	31,288
All other articles	46,071	8,723	63,116	12,028
Total, silks, &c	769,914	157,900	781,600	160,390

ı.